

7 January 2020

## Possible general offer

## Disclosure of dealings in the shares of Clear Media Limited

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers:

Party	Date	Purchase / Sale	Number of shares	Price per share	Resultant balance (including those of any person with whom there is an agreement	Percentage of class (including those of any person with whom there is an agreement
					or understanding)	or understanding)
International Value	3 January 2020	Sale	2,000	\$6.4900	88,718,850	16.3778%
Advisers, LLC		Sale	1,000	\$6.4900	88,717,850	16.3777%
		Sale	1,000	\$6.4900	88,716,850	16.3775%
		Sale	20,000	\$6.4300	88,696,850	16.3738%
		Sale	1,000	\$6.4900	88,695,850	16.3736%
		Sale	10,000	\$6.4500	88,685,850	16.3717%
		Sale	5,000	\$6.4500	88,680,850	16.3708%
		Sale	20,000	\$6.4500	88,660,850	16.3671%
		Sale	2,000	\$6.4500	88,658,850	16.3668%
		Sale	10,000	\$6.4500	88,648,850	16.3649%



	Sale	12,000	\$6.4200	88,636,850	16.3627%
	Sale	4,000	\$6.4200	88,632,850	16.3620%
	Sale	9,000	\$6.4200	88,623,850	16.3603%
	Sale	1,000	\$6.4500	88,622,850	16.3601%

End

Note:

International Value Advisers, LLC is a Class (6) associate of the Offeree company by virtue of its holdings of ordinary shares in the Offeree company.

Dealings were made for the account of discretionary investment clients.

International Value Advisers, LLC is ultimately owned by Charles de Vaulx.

This revised form supersedes the form dated 6 January 2020.